
U13 GIRLS 2024 SCORES & STANDINGS 

        U13G 2024          

Pos TEAM P W D L F A GD Pts 

1 

PtboNorthumbCrimeStoppers 
LEAGUE CHAMPIONS  14 12 1 1 64 23 41 39 

2 OnNewGroundConstr.&Ren 14 6 4 4 54 42 12 30 

3 Dairy Queen 14 6 3 5 51 46 5 29 

4 East Region Electric 14 5 3 6 38 50 -12 27 

5 Boxall Plumbing 14 3 2 9 39 58 -19 22 

6 Patriot Home Heating 14 2 3 9 27 54 -27 21 

 

Thank you. 

Fevri Pazari 

Director of Statistics  

Week 1 

Mon, May 20 6:15pm Patriot Home Heating 2-5 Peterborough Northumberland 
Crime Stoppers Milroy West 

Wed, May 22 6:15pm East Region Electric 2-1 Boxall Plumbing Milroy East 

Wed, May 22 6:15pm Dairy Queen 1-4 On New Ground Construction and 
Renovations Inc. Milroy West 

Week 2 

Mon, May 27 6:15pm Boxall Plumbing 3-4 Peterborough Northumberland Crime 
Stoppers Milroy West 

Wed, May 29 7:25pm On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc. 6-4 East 
Region Electric Beavermead 2 

Wed, May 29 6:15pm Dairy Queen 3-4 Patriot Home Heating Milroy West 

Week 3 

Mon, June 3 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 4-1 On New 
Ground Construction and Renovations Inc. Milroy West 



Wed, June 5 7:25pm East Region Electric 7-11 Dairy Queen Beavermead 2 

Wed, June 5 6:15pm Patriot Home Heating 2-3 Boxall Plumbing Milroy West 

Week 4 

Mon, June 10 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 5-0 East 
Region Electric Milroy West 

Wed, June 12 6:15pm Boxall Plumbing 3-3 Dairy Queen Beavermead 4 

Wed, June 12 6:15pm On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc. 5-2 
Patriot Home Heating Milroy West 

Week 5 

Mon, June 17 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 4-2 Dairy 
Queen Milroy West 

Wed, June 19 6:15pm East Region Electric 6-1 Patriot Home Heating Beavermead 
4 

Wed, June 19 6:15pm Boxall Plumbing 4-3 On New Ground Construction and 
Renovations Inc. Milroy West 

Week 6 

Mon, June 24 6:15pm Boxall Plumbing 2-7 Peterborough Northumberland Crime 
Stoppers Milroy West 

Wed, June 26 6:15pm On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc. 0-0 East 
Region Electric Beavermead 4 Cancelled due to weather 

Wed, June 26 6:15pm Dairy Queen 0-0 Patriot Home Heating Milroy West 
Cancelled due to weather 

Week 7 

Mon, July 1 6:15pm Patriot Home Heating 4-5 Peterborough Northumberland 
Crime Stoppers Milroy West 

Wed, July 3 6:15pm East Region Electric 3-2 Boxall Plumbing Beavermead 4 

Wed, July 3 6:15pm Dairy Queen 3-8 On New Ground Construction and 
Renovations Inc. Milroy West 

Week 8 



Mon, July 8 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 6-2 On New 
Ground Construction and Renovations Inc. Milroy West 

Wed, July 10 6:15pm East Region Electric 0-0 Dairy Queen Beavermead 4 
Cancelled due to weather 

Wed, July 10 6:15pm Patriot Home Heating 0-0 Boxall Plumbing Milroy West 
Cancelled due to weather 

Week 9 

Mon, July 15 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 5-2 East 
Region Electric Milroy West 

Wed, July 17 6:15pm Boxall Plumbing 1-3 Dairy Queen Beavermead 4 

Wed, July 17 6:15pm On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc. 8-3 
Patriot Home Heating Milroy West 

Week 10 

Mon, July 22 6:15pm East Region Electric 3-2 Patriot Home Heating Milroy West 

Wed, July 24 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 6-1 Dairy 
Queen Beavermead 4 

Wed, July 24 6:15pm Boxall Plumbing 3-8 On New Ground Construction and 
Renovations Inc. Milroy West 

Week 11 

Mon, July 29 6:15pm Patriot Home Heating 2-1 Peterborough Northumberland 
Crime Stoppers Milroy West 

Wed, July 31 6:15pm East Region Electric 8-4 Boxall Plumbing Beavermead 4 

Wed, July 31 6:15pm Dairy Queen 5-2 On New Ground Construction and 
Renovations Inc. Milroy West 

Week 12 

Mon, Aug 5 6:15pm Boxall Plumbing 0-5 Peterborough Northumberland Crime 
Stoppers Milroy West 

Wed, Aug 7 6:15pm On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc. 3-3 East 
Region Electric Beavermead 4 



Wed, Aug 7 6:15pm Dairy Queen 6-1 Patriot Home Heating Milroy West 

Week 13 

Mon, Aug 12 6:15pm East Region Electric 0-5 Dairy Queen Milroy West  

Mon, Aug 12 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 2-2 On New 
Ground Construction and Renovations Inc. Beavermead 4 

Wed, Aug 14 6:15pm Patriot Home Heating 2-7 Boxall Plumbing Milroy West 

Week 14 

Mon, Aug 19 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers 5-0 East 
Region Electric Milroy West 

Mon, Aug 19 6:15 PM On New Ground Construction and Renovations Inc. 2-2 
Patriot Home Heating Beavermead 4 

Wed, Aug 21 6:15pm Boxall Plumbing 6-8 Dairy Queen Milroy West 

PLAYOFFS 

Sunday, Aug 25th (afternoon) 

BEAVERMEAD 

Schedule to come in August 

 


